Confirmed Substitute List — 7.05.2024

Names
Barnwell Chris
Bennett Deb
Clark Julie
Cottrell Ann

Demarco Therese

Evans George
Fleet Helen
Fleet Robert

Foreman Carole

Foreman John
Gue Phil

Fuss Ginny
Gunner Felicity
Hollands Gary
Hollands Sue
Kite Helen
Lokan John
Luke Sally
Macey Rodney
Martin Sue
Matthews Luke
Nettle Chris
Paris Merilyn
Rex Margaret
Robertson Liz
Rollond Helen
Savage Julie
Wagner Prudie
Ward Michael
Welch Neill
Wellman Deb

Home
08 8272 2142
08 8295 3889

08 8235 0911

08 8333 0608
08 8333 0608

08 83794840

08 8332 1293

08 8379 2685
08 8338 0931

08 8554 2809
08 8339 6187

08 8326 7444
08 8373 0234
08 8356 5759

Mobile
0401 076 566
0401 125 768
0422 509 492
0419 849 611
0400 728 674
0422 599 464
0421 331 650
0407 518 259
0412 468 324
0412 825 197
0404 432 931
0474 074 005
0417 858 772
0428 980 028
0439 806 757
0400 232 145
0416 544 970
0420 858 237
0403 572 373
0438 155 545
0403 347 404
0422 370480
0497 067 995
0408 827 514
0417 838 714
0402 255 629
0427 121 505

0418 853 723

0412 824 997



